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Overview

2024/05/03 08:06:32

Price
108.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.05% (-1.15)

US1720621010
CINF

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

16,949 EUR
S&P 500

107.85 EUR (500)
108.70 EUR (500)
108.20 EUR
108.20 EUR
108.20 EUR
109.35 EUR
111.90 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

172062101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1720621010&ID_NOTATION=26151441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1720621010&ID_NOTATION=26151441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=059b3303fa0c71732f2fb0cd7cc2986e7f91e0569aa0aa23c6d62dbcb338226d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ca2e294a6c53462a&time=1714846360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=021b71ba2627c85ebc62d6b8c13881f535f784f0bc1617db6cb2049680a70133&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4c48582725efc974e&time=1714846360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b2320227ae68aedbb7cf161aa4ddd391e8e7efae0845d53c2f20773be189bd2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a80e33de7f0aad27d&time=1714846360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9374b474c6030ab927b0382380b79e1ed43838e61c1b8c8b4a5bb7ea97596af&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da31f3b7f78dada5e&time=1714846360&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8446df005616568877bac520aa03caf40911de9e36e54b241b9e304806b2eaa&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a651568ddec33bb2&time=1714846360&tool=RSC

CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/05/03 08:06:32

Price
108.20 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.05% (-1.15)

ISIN US1720621010
Symbol CINF
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,949 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 107.85 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 108.70 EUR (500)
Open 108.20 EUR
High 108.20 EUR
Low 108.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 109.35 EUR
VWAP 111.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.85% +14.32% +19.51%
Perf (abs.) +13.30 +13.70 +17.85
Beta 0.31 0.54 0.81
Volatility 21.26 21.39 26.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 108.14 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 110.57 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 103.60 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 98.20 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/05/
03

2024/03/

Time

13:12

08:15

19:55

08:05

15:39

113.70 EUR (2024/03/28

93.80 EUR (2024/01/02
113.70 EUR (2024/03/28
(

)
)
)
4)
)
)
)
86.85 EUR (2023/07/17)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

108.60 EUR 0.01 3

108.60 EUR 0.00 1

116.58 USD 23.73 7,295

108.80 EUR 0.00 1

121.29 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26151441
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138144421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329997210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805479

CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/05/ 08:06 108.20 EUR 0.00
03

2024/05/ 19:31 107.90 EUR 0.00
03

2024/05/ 08:08 108.60 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15813

CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

A~

CINCINNATI

IMNSURAMNCE COMPAMIES

Contact Details
CINCINNATI FINANCIAL CORP.

6200 South Gilmore Road - 45014-5141
Fairfield

Telefon: +1-513-870-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: cfc_corporate@cinfin.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles Schiff
David Osborn
Dirk Debbink
Douglas
Skidmore
Gretchen Schar
Jill Meyer

John Steele
Larry Webb
Linda Clement-
Holmes

Nancy Benacci
Peter Wu
Stephen Spray
Thomas Aaron
Steven J.
Johnston

Lisa A. Love
Michael J.

Sewell

Stephen M.
Spray

Steven A.
Soloria

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:cfc_corporate@cinfin.com
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